
OPEN ALL AGE - FRIDAY 7:30AM DOG HANDLER

JUDGES TRISTAN BOSCARDIN FRANK CAVALIERI

1A STORMY ANDREW CAMBELL

1B ELSA BARRY BOLLINGER

2A OLIVIA JUHN LUCEY

2B BULLET SHAN WESSELS

3A GOOSE WAYNE FOSTER

3B KAY BARRY BOLLINGER

4A AMMO SHAN WESSELS

4B HAZE JOE AMATULLI

5A JP CORY ROY

5B HADES BARRY BOLLINGER

6A RUBY STEVE ZOZZARO

6B KING CARL CORRERA

OPEN DERBY DOG HANDLER

JUDGES TRISTAN BOSCARDIN FRANK CAVALIERI

1A BLITZ SHAN WESSELS

1B BUCK JEREMY CORMIER

2A LEVON SHAN WESSELS

2B VITA JEREMY CORMIER

3A KIMBER JEREMY CORMIER

3B BYE



OLGD RETRIEVE DOG HANDLER

JUDGES CORY ROY SHAN WESSELS

1A ICE BARRY BOLLINGER

1B MAC ANDREW CAMBELL

2A JENNY TRISTAN BOSCARDIN

2B GERTIE BARRY BOLLINBER

3A WILLOW WAYNE FOSTER

3B LINDSEY JARED SMITH

4A GUNNEL BARRY BOLLINGER

4B RUBY STEVE ZOZZARO

5A RIP FRANK CAVALIERI

5B BYE



OPEN PUPPY SATURDAY 7:30AMDOG HANDLER

JUDGES JOHN FRANK ANNA LAMONT

1A BIANCA JEREMY CORMIER

1B GRETA NANCY CAMP

2A RAVEN JEREMY CORMIER

2B KERMIT KATRIN TAZZA

ALGDR DOG HANDLER

JUDGES ANDREW CAMBELL CORY ROY

1A JENNY TRISTAN BOSCARDIN

1B EMILY KATRIN TAZZA

2A O.D. TOM GEORGE

2B GUNNER PAM PARSHALL-WALKING

3A SALEEN CARL CORRERA

3B LINDSEY JARED SMITH

4A RIP FRANK CAVALIERI

4B WILLOW WAYNE FOSTER

5A OTTO RALPH DI SANTO

5B KAY KATRIN TAZZA

OPEN GUN DOG DOG HANDLER

JUDGES FRANK CAVALIERI JOHN FRANK

1A TOMMY BARRY BOLLINGER

1B SHINER ANDREW CAMBELL

2A GOOSE WAYNE FOSTER

2B UNO RALPH DI SANTO

3A SAM ANDREW CAMBELL

3B TOMMY BARRY BOLLINGER

4A RIGGS WAYNE FOSTER

4B GUNNEL BARRY BOLLINGER

5A JP CORY ROY

5B YOGI BARRY BOLLINGER

6A HAZE JOE AMATULLI

6B TRIPPER SUE DESILVER



7A BELLE BARRY BOLLINGER

7B BENNELLI ANNA LAMONT

8A GERTIE BARRY BOLLINGER

8B REVYN JASON SMIT

9A WAYLON BARRY BOLLINGER

9B BULLET SHAN WESSELS

10A ICE BARRY BOLLINGER

10B RANGER CORY ROY

11A HADES BARRY BOLLINGER

11B ZUGUNRUHE KIM EATON



AWP - SUNDAY 7AM DOG HANDLER

JUDGES DAVE O'BRIEN ANNA LAMONT

1A KIMBER LIAM OHAZO

1B GRETA NANCY CAMP

2A KERMIT KATRIN TAZZA

2B DEXTER JOHN ALBEE

3A REED DEBRA FREIDUS

3B INDIE LISA DIXON

AMATUER WALKING GUN DOG DOG HANDLER

JUDGES JARED SMITH DAVE O'BRIEN

1A LUNA JOHN ALBEE

1B SANDER CORY ROY

2A ZUGUNRUHE KIM EATON

2B BEE KATRIN TAZZA

3A OD TOM GEORGE

3B MAGGIE RALPH DI SANTO

4A EMILY KATRIN TAZZA

4B BULLET SHAN WESSELS

5A TRIPPER SUE DESILVER

5B AMBER RYAN HARTE

6A MAIZE JOHN ALBEE

6B SOWAS KIM EATON

7A GUNNER PAM PARSHALL

7B COLT SHAN WESSELS

8A REVYN JASON SMIT

8B PIEPER LISA DIXON



AMATUER WALKING DERBY DOG HANDLER

JUDGES ANDREW CAMBELL JARED SMITH

1A BLITZ SHAN WESSELS

1B AMBER RYAN HARTE

2A MILLIE DEE CAMERON

2B KIMBER LIAM OHAZO

3A LEVON SHAN WESSELS

3B BYE


